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Ref Nom Col-legi Curs Resolucid
106 ALFONSO NAVARRO GEMMA D.PASTORA EIS Falta Ddcumentacié
32 BROTONS MIRA DANIEL D.PASTORA El4 DENEGADA
244PRM  CASTILLO PEINADO ALVARO D.PASTORA EI5 CONCEDIDA
75 CRESPO PENATARO MANUEL D.PASTORA El4 DENEGADA
76 FENOLL GONZALEZ PABLO D.PASTORA EI5 CONCEDIDA
46 FERNANDEZ RICQ IVAN D.PASTORA EI5 CONCEDIDA
30 GALEOTE GUARDIOLA DIEGO D.PASTORA El4 Falta Documentacié
1 GARCIA AMOROS MARIA JESUS D.PASTORA EI5 Falta Documentaci6
93 GONZALEZ ONCINA DANIELA D.PASTORA El4 CONCEDIDA
66 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ LOLA D.PASTORA EIS CONCEDIDA
109  JIMENEZ MOLINA PABLO D.PASTORA EIS DENEGADA
74 LOPEZ GALIANO ALEX D.PASTORA EIS Falta Documentacié
31 LOPEZ GONZALEZ BLANCA D.PASTORA EIS CONCEDIDA
45 MARTINEZ PUJALTE ANA D.PASTORA EI3 CONCEDIDA
31PRM  MARTINEZ VIDAL ADAM D.PASTORA EIS CONCEDIDA
36 MORA BERNABE CARLOS D.PASTORA Eld CONCEDIDA
90 NEBLEZA GIL SALVA D.PASTORA El4 CONCEDIDA
86 PINA MONZO MARTIN D.PASTORA EI5 CONCEDIDA
87  PINA MONZO SAMUEL D.PASTORA El4 CONCEDIDA
35 ROMAN GIMENEZ PABLO D.PASTORA El4 CONCEDIDA
41 SANCHEZ MILLA RAMON D.PASTORA EI3 CONCEDIDA
101  SANCHIZ QUILES FERNANDO D.PASTORA El4 DENEGADA
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158 -
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95B
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253
167
190
189
99
284
32
33
73
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Nom
ALBERT RAMIREZ CARLOS
AMOROS ROMAN CELIA
ARSUAGA FERNANDEZ JAVIER
AZORIN CARRILLO NEREA
AZORIN CARRILLO OSCAR
BERMEJO POVEDA MIGUEL ANGEL
BROTONS MIRA PABLO FABIAN
CANO MORENQ PAULA
CANTO SANCHEZ ANA
CANTO SANCHEZ SARA
CARBONELL RiOS MAR
CHACON CAMPOS ANGELA
CONEJO RUIZ CRISTINA
CONEJO RUIZ MIRANDA
DOMENECH AGUILAR ALEJANDRA
ESTEVE BELLOT HUGO
GALEOTE GUARDIOLA MARTINA
GARCIA AMORGS CARLOS ALONSO
GARCIA AMORGS GORKA
GARCIA PEREZ PAULA
GIL SANCHEZ ALMUDENA
GIL TORDERA ALEJANDRO
GIMENO TORREGROSA NICOLAS
GONZALEZ ONCINA ANDREA
GONZALEZ RODIGUEZ MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ SANCHIZ ADRIAN
HERNANDEZ SANCHIZ RAQUEL
LITARTE BOTELLA BELEN
LLEDO SILVESTRE CANDELA
LLOSA MAESTRE ANDREA
LLOSA MAESTRE OSCAR
LOPEZ GONZALEZ ARMANDO
LOPEZ VICENTE CRISTINA

Col-legi
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
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D.PASTORA

Curs
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Resolucio
CONCEDIDA
DENEGADA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA

- CONCEDIDA
DENEGADA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA

Falta Documentacio
Falta Documentacio
Falta Documentacio
CONCEDIDA
Falta Documentacio
Falta Documentacio
Falta Documentacié
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
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Ref
148
313
314
242
124
30
293
294
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334
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119
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11
287
228
324

181 ‘

320

246
83
150
102
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68
75

Nom
MALUENDA ONCINA EVA
MARTINEZ ALBERT DANIELA

MARTINEZ ALBERT JUAN MANUEL

MARTINEZ GARCIA DIEGO
MARTINEZ PUSALTE JOSE
MARTINEZ VIDAL ERIKA
MONZO BOIX ANDRES
MONZO BOIX CARMEN
MONZO BOIX JORGE
MONZO PASTOR LIDIA
NAVARRO CANTO CARLOS
PASTOR RAMIREZ ELIA
PEREA SANZ ABEL

PEREZ AMOROS MARIO
PICO JOVER RAFAEL

PINA ALCOLEA MATEO
PINA MONZO MARIA
PONCE GARCIA MELIZA NICOLE
POVEDA GARCIA LLUIS .
RODA RAMIREZ MARIA

RODRIGUEZ BUENDICHO SERGIO

RODRIGUEZ SANCHIZ MARIO
ROMAN GIMENEZ ANTONIO
SAMPER MORENQ MARINA
SANCHEZ MILLA ALBA
SANCHIZ QUILES JOSE

SANTA LOPEZ MARTA

TORAL SANZ AITANA

Col-legi
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
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D.PASTORA
D.PASTORA
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Resolucio

' CONCEDIDA

CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA

- CONCEDIDA

CONCEDIDA
'DENEGADA
DENEGADA
DENEGADA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA .
CONCEDIDA

Falta Documentacid

CONCEDIDA
DENEGADA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA
DENEGADA
CONCEDIDA
CONCEDIDA



